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Ordinal numbers:

1st    the fi rst 11th    the eleventh   21th     the twenty-fi rst
2nd   the second  12th    the twelfth   22nd    the twenty-second
3rd   the third 13th    the thirteenth   30th     the thirtieth
4th   the fourth 14th    the fourteenth    40th     the fortieth
5th   the fi fth 15th    the fi fteenth   50th     the fi ftieth
6th   the sixth 16th    the sixteenth   60th     the sixtieth
7th   the seventh 17th    the seventeenth   70th     the seventieth
8th   the eighth 18th    the eighteenth   80th     the eightieth
9th   the ninth 19th    the nineteenth   90th     the ninetieth
10th  the tenth 20th    the twentieth   100th    the hundredth
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24.12.    the twenty-fourth of December

01.07.

13.05.

31.01.

17.03.

11.02.

06.04.

02.09

04.11

07.06

20.10.

29.08.

22.01.

19.12.

the fi rst of July

the thirteenth of May

the second of September

the fourth of November

the seventh of June

the twentieth of October

the twenty-ninth of August

the twenty-second of January

the nineteenth of December

the thirty-fi rst of January

the seventeenth of March

the eleventh of February

the sixth of April
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