N° 101.2	272 <b>E</b>	nglish			Aduis.com	
The months of the year						
Janua	February	urch April May June				
Iuly Iuly   Iuly Iuly   August Iuly   Iuly						
2nd t 3rd t 4th t 5th t 6th t 7th t 8th t 9th t	he first he second he third he fourth he fifth he sixth he seventh he eighth he ninth the tenth	12th the t 13th the t 14th the f 15th the f 16th the s 17th the s 18th the e 19th the n	leventh welfth hirteenth ourteenth ifteenth ixteenth eventeenth ineteenth twentieth	21th 22nd 30th 40th 50th 60th 70th 80th 90th 100th	the twenty-firs the twenty-second the thirtieth the fortieth the fiftieth the sixtieth the seventieth the eightieth the ninetieth the hundredth	
24.12.	the twenty-fo	ourth of December	02.09	the secon	d of September	
01.07.	the first o	f July	04.11	the fourth of November		
13.05. <u>the thirteenth of May</u>			07.06	the seventh of June		
31.01. <u>the thirty-first of January</u>			20.10.	the twentieth of October		
17.03.	the sevent	29.08.	the twenty-ninth of August			
11.02.	the eleven	th of February	22.01.	<u>the twenty</u>	-second of January	
06.04.	the sixth c	of April	19.12.	the ninetee	enth of December	JI © Aduis

Werkblad - Kijk voor de antwoorden op Internet - www.aduis.nl. Heeft u ook werbladen en wilt u deze met andere collega´s delen? Mail ze dan naar Aduis (info@aduis.nl) en wij plaatsen deze dan als downlaod op onze web site.